& L—HA—E $95E B AP ERFHAABHEASR

BF 400m A RFL—1)L- 52055 sk B¥ 400m Y Y—1yL—
D k=4 53063 fL&EXK ID:  K=4g:
48002 EBUK 22222 ijﬁﬁk 48002 EELK
48003 kK 53071 48003 rthk
48007 BAAKEX 48007 BXEKEX
48013 &K 48023 EREZBA
48018 TLIEK 48026 ELiEK
48021 BEKX 48030 #RFEX
48023 ERESBA 48031 IIHKA
48026 MELaEK 48037 BRAKX
48030 $RFEK 48040 HUEKA
48031 K 48041 FiLFRRA
48037 BEAK 48045 EiEX
48040 HUKK 48049  FZS)IIK
48041 FILFRRX 48052 FEKX
48045 EHiEK 48056 BIAKX
48049 FZ)IIK 48057 BAKX
48052 EEK 48059 FEA
48056 EBFEAX 48075 JEXZK
48057 BAAK 48120 FHBEK
48059 EEK 48132 |LBUZERRK
48075 JEFZK 48203 AREEMEEX
48120 FHmK 49002 EKA
48132 ILEUZRRA 49007 ZEgEK
48203 REEREEX 49021 fEHIEX
49002 K 49032 FHBEEEX
49007 EEgEK 49035 IFEEK
49021 fEHIEX 49046 EEFEX
49032 FBERKA 50001 KEBRIAEX
49035 I K 50004 ABRHTIIA
49046 EEZEX 50006 FATEZRRA
50001 KERIAEKX 50008 FEEIA
50002 ABRZAEX 50010 sEHK
50003  ARRK 50021 REIREAK
50004 KBRAIIK 50022 KEK
50006 RAFEZRRA 50023 BATEA
50009 K 50030 @R
50010 sEHK 50093 Ut ZFEEX
50021 REREAK 51001 REE#EX
50022 EEK 51004 E#RK
50023 EAFEK 51005 RETEX
50030 IrEnfEA 51007 LK
50043  KBREIREK 51009 EEX
50093 Ut CFIEX 52001  1EfE K
51001 [LE&SEX 52004 UMK
51004 B#RX 52014 f£E K
51005 KEIZX 52033 EEERAAEK
51007 RLIK 53063 &K
51009 REX 53066 LK
52001 EREX 53071 dtimEK
52004  FuM K

52014 {tREX
52033 EERAKEKX

20194£8A5H 21:02:16 1/3p



¢ L—HA—E

BF
ID:

48002
48003
48007
48023
48026
48031
48037
48040
48045
48049
48052
48056
48057
48059
48075
48132
48203
49002
49007
49021
49035
50001
50006
50010
50021
50022
50023
50093
51001
51004
51005
51007
51009
52001
52004
52014
52033
53063
53066
53071

800m ZU—1L—

REH:
EBK
FRX
BAREFEKX
BERAX
ELfEX
IR
AKX
FIKK
HiEX
#wmENX
BHEKX
BEfAX
BAX
HiEX
ERE X
ITEUS N
HREREXR
hREK
EREKX
BHIEKX
BX
PNTEN=PN
bkl b N
X
BE&HEEX
KEX
EShiE PN
UhH IREBEX
IN=13EPN
ERX
/NN JN
FA[TIpN
IN=PN
BREX
PRI PN
EEX
EERAEX
=N
RibX
JtimEX

201948A58 21:02:17

SE95[E B AFEEFHKIKBREAR

2/3p



& L—HA—E $95E B AP ERFHAABHEASR

ZF  400m A RL—YL- FEF 400m TUY—YL— Z¥+ 800m ZU—1UL—

ID: K24 ID: k24 ID:  k=24:
48002 EBK 48002 EBK 48002 EBIK
48007 BARAKEBEKX 48007 BARAKEBEKX 48007 HAHKEKX
48011 B%iAX 48011 BxikX 48011 BxikX
48023 EREZEZK 48023 EREZEZKX 48023 REREZEZK
48026 ELEEK 48026 ELEEK 48026 ETLFEX
48030 #RIERXR 48030 #RIEXR 43031 HK
48031 IIHK 48031 IIHK 48037 BHAK
48037 BERAK 48037 BERAK 48040 HURK
48040 HEK 48040 HEK 48041  FILFRRK
48041 FLFEREX 48041 FILFEREX 48045 EHE{EX
48045 EHEX 48045 EEX 48049 #ME)IX
48049 #FJIIK 48049 #FJIIK 48052 EWFEKX
48052 EHHFKX 48052 EEFKX 48056 BFEAKX
48056 BEFEHAX 48056 BEFEHEX 43057 BAX
48057 HAK 48057 HAK 48059 EEK
48059 EiEX 48059 EiEX 48075 JEXRZEX
48075 JEREX 48075 JEREX 48132 [LELFEREX
48132 IUEFRK 48132 IUEFRK 48203 HRFEMEIEKR
48203 MRIEREEX 48203 MREEREEXK 49002 HEREXK
49002 H@mEXK 49002 H@mEXK 49007 ZEFEX
49007 ZEFEKX 49007 ZEFEKX 49014 EBHHBEKX
49014 EBHMBEK 49014 EBHMBEKX 49032 #FBRERK
49032 #FBEREK 49032 #FBEREK 49035 IKEEX
49035 UKEEK 49035 UKEEK 49046 WEFEKX
49046 FEZFEK 49046 FEZFEK 50001 KERAEX
50001 XERAB X 50001 XBRAB X 50007 EEJIIZFK
50002 KERHEKX 50002 KERHEEKX 50010 &KX
50007 HEJIZFXK 50006 FATEFEAK 50021 REEHLK
50010 E&EX 50007 HEJI&ZFXK 50022 XEX
50021 RI&EHK 50010 AEEX 50023 FEAEX
50022 XRIEXK 50021 RIFEH-K 51007 MUK
50023 FAAEX 50022 XREX 51009 EBX
50030 IIAREEK 50023 EAFEK 51019 uAX
50043 KEREMEX 50030 IZARfEK 52019 REEREBX
50093 UhH THEEXK 50043 KEREFMEX 52033 EERHAEX
51003 ZEEX 51003 ZEEX 53065 EILFEK
51007 LXK 51007 LXK 53095 BARITK
51009 [EBX 51009 [EBX
51019 (uAX 51019 (uAX
51046 JIIIFERK 51046 JIIIFERK
52001 fEEX 52001 fREX
52019 EREBEX 52019 EREBEX
52033 EEAEX 52033 EEAFEX
52055 uyN#IIK 52084 AKX
52084 &K 53065 EILERREK
53065 ERALFFEK 53095 BARITK
53071 dtEEX
53095 BARIK

201948A58 21:02:17 3/3p



