

◆リレー申込一覧

第95回日本学生選手権水泳競技大会

男子	400m	メドレーリレー	52055	九州共立大	男子	400m	フリーリレー
ID:	大学名:		53063	仙台大	ID:	大学名:	
48002	法政大		53065	東北学院大	48002	法政大	
48003	中央大		53066	東北大	48003	中央大	
48007	日本体育大		53071	北海道大	48007	日本体育大	
48013	上智大				48023	慶應義塾大	
48018	立正大				48026	國士館大	
48021	埼玉大				48030	拓殖大	
48023	慶應義塾大				48031	立教大	
48026	國士館大				48037	明治大	
48030	拓殖大				48040	筑波大	
48031	立教大				48041	青山学院大	
48037	明治大				48045	専修大	
48040	筑波大				48049	神奈川大	
48041	青山学院大				48052	東洋大	
48045	専修大				48056	早稲田大	
48049	神奈川大				48057	日本大	
48052	東洋大				48059	東海大	
48056	早稲田大				48075	順天堂大	
48057	日本大				48120	帝京大	
48059	東海大				48132	山梨学院大	
48075	順天堂大				48203	桐蔭横浜大	
48120	帝京大				49002	中京大	
48132	山梨学院大				49007	至学館大	
48203	桐蔭横浜大				49021	福井工業大	
49002	中京大				49032	新潟医福大	
49007	至学館大				49035	岐聖大	
49021	福井工業大				49046	東海学園大	
49032	新潟医福大				50001	大阪体育大	
49035	岐聖大				50004	大阪市立大	
49046	東海学園大				50006	関西学院大	
50001	大阪体育大				50008	甲南大	
50002	大阪教育大				50010	近畿大	
50003	大阪大				50021	同志社大	
50004	大阪市立大				50022	天理大	
50006	関西学院大				50023	関西大	
50009	神戸大				50030	立命館大	
50010	近畿大				50093	びわこ成蹊大	
50021	同志社大				51001	広島修道大	
50022	天理大				51004	島根大	
50023	関西大				51005	広島工業大	
50030	立命館大				51007	岡山大	
50043	大阪国際大				51009	広島大	
50093	びわこ成蹊大				52001	福岡大	
51001	広島修道大				52004	九州大	
51004	島根大				52014	佐賀大	
51005	広島工業大				52033	鹿屋体育大	
51007	岡山大				53063	仙台大	
51009	広島大				53066	東北大	
52001	福岡大				53071	北海道大	
52004	九州大						
52014	佐賀大						
52033	鹿屋体育大						

男子 800m フリーリレー

ID: 大学名:

48002 法政大
48003 中央大
48007 日本体育大
48023 慶應義塾大
48026 国士館大
48031 立教大
48037 明治大
48040 筑波大
48045 専修大
48049 神奈川大
48052 東洋大
48056 早稲田大
48057 日本大
48059 東海大
48075 順天堂大
48132 山梨学院大
48203 桐蔭横浜大
49002 中京大
49007 至学館大
49021 福井工業大
49035 岐聖大
50001 大阪体育大
50006 關西学院大
50010 近畿大
50021 同志社大
50022 天理大
50023 關西大
50093 びわこ成蹊大
51001 広島修道大
51004 島根大
51005 広島工業大
51007 岡山大
51009 広島大
52001 福岡大
52004 九州大
52014 佐賀大
52033 鹿屋体育大
53063 仙台大
53066 東北大
53071 北海道大

女子	400m	メドレーリレー	女子	400m	フリーリレー	女子	800m	フリーリレー
ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:		ID:	大学名:	
48002	法政大		48002	法政大		48002	法政大	
48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大		48007	日本体育大	
48011	日女体大		48011	日女体大		48011	日女体大	
48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大		48023	慶應義塾大	
48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大		48026	國士館大	
48030	拓殖大		48030	拓殖大		48031	立教大	
48031	立教大		48031	立教大		48037	明治大	
48037	明治大		48037	明治大		48040	筑波大	
48040	筑波大		48040	筑波大		48041	青山学院大	
48041	青山学院大		48041	青山学院大		48045	専修大	
48045	専修大		48045	専修大		48049	神奈川大	
48049	神奈川大		48049	神奈川大		48052	東洋大	
48052	東洋大		48052	東洋大		48056	早稲田大	
48056	早稲田大		48056	早稲田大		48057	日本大	
48057	日本大		48057	日本大		48059	東海大	
48059	東海大		48059	東海大		48075	順天堂大	
48075	順天堂大		48075	順天堂大		48132	山梨学院大	
48132	山梨学院大		48132	山梨学院大		48203	桐蔭横浜大	
48203	桐蔭横浜大		48203	桐蔭横浜大		49002	中京大	
49002	中京大		49002	中京大		49007	至学館大	
49007	至学館大		49007	至学館大		49014	愛知教育大	
49014	愛知教育大		49014	愛知教育大		49032	新潟医福大	
49032	新潟医福大		49032	新潟医福大		49035	岐聖大	
49035	岐聖大		49035	岐聖大		49046	東海学園大	
49046	東海学園大		49046	東海学園大		50001	大阪体育大	
50001	大阪体育大		50001	大阪体育大		50007	武庫川女子大	
50002	大阪教育大		50002	大阪教育大		50010	近畿大	
50007	武庫川女子大		50006	関西学院大		50021	同志社大	
50010	近畿大		50007	武庫川女子大		50022	天理大	
50021	同志社大		50010	近畿大		50023	関西大	
50022	天理大		50021	同志社大		51007	岡山大	
50023	関西大		50022	天理大		51009	広島大	
50030	立命館大		50023	関西大		51019	山口大	
50043	大阪国際大		50030	立命館大		52019	鹿児島大	
50093	びわこ成蹊大		50043	大阪国際大		52033	鹿屋体育大	
51003	愛媛大		51003	愛媛大		53065	東北学院大	
51007	岡山大		51007	岡山大		53095	弘前大	
51009	広島大		51009	広島大				
51019	山口大		51019	山口大				
51046	川崎医福大		51046	川崎医福大				
52001	福岡大		52001	福岡大				
52019	鹿児島大		52019	鹿児島大				
52033	鹿屋体育大		52033	鹿屋体育大				
52055	九州共立大		52084	名桜大				
52084	名桜大		53065	東北学院大				
53065	東北学院大		53095	弘前大				
53071	北海道大							
53095	弘前大							